Mahesh Bangera – 9004173256 (mahesh.bangera@arcil.co.in), Karthikeyan Jayavel – 9841415252 (karthikeyan.jayavel@arcil.co.in), Vĳayaraj -
9551714945 (vĳayaraj@arcil.co.in)

16.03.2026

03.30pm

On

16.03.2026

05.00pm

1

7

2

8

9

10

3

4

5

6

Rs. 6006134.02/- (Indian Rupees
Sixty Lakhs Six Thousand One
Hundred Thirty-Four and Two
Paise Only) as on 21.01.2026 +
further Interest thereon + Legal

Expenses

Rs. 1401218.45/- (Indian Rupees
Fourteen Lakhs one thousand

two hundred eighteen and
forty-five paise Only) as on
26.01.2026 + further Interest
thereon + Legal Expenses

Rs. 7357694.8/- (Indian Rupees
Seventy-Three Lakhs Fifty-

Seven Thousand Six Hundred
Ninety-Four and Eighty Paise

Only) as on 21.01.2026 + further
Interest thereon + Legal

Expenses

Rs. 4817093.86/- (Indian Rupees
Forty-Eight Lakhs Seventeen
Thousand Ninety-Three And
Eighty-Six Paise Only) as on
26.01.2026 + further Interest
thereon + Legal Expenses

Rs. 5770399.49/- (Indian Rupees
Fifty-Seven Lakhs Seventy
Thousand Three Hundred

Ninety-Nine And Forty-Nine
Paise Only) as on 26.01.2026 +
further Interest thereon + Legal

Expenses

Rs. 10178705.42/- (Indian
Rupees One Crore One Lakhs

Seventy-Eight Thousand Seven
Hundred Five And Forty-Two

Paise Only) as on 26.01.2026 +
further Interest thereon + Legal

Expenses

Rs. 4941817.7/- (Indian Rupees
Forty-Nine Lakhs Forty-One

Thousand Eight Hundred
Seventeen and Seventy Paise

Only) as on 21.01.2026 + further
Interest thereon + Legal

Expenses

Rs. 4126628.6/- (Indian Rupees
Forty-One Lakhs Twenty-Six

Thousand Six Hundred Twenty-
Eight and Sixty Paise Only) as
on 21.01.2026 + further Interest

thereon + Legal Expenses

Rs. 3815519.64/- (Indian Rupees
Thirty-Eight Lakhs Fifteen
Thousand Five Hundred

Nineteen and Sixty-Four Paise
Only) as on 21.01.2026 + further

Interest thereon + Legal
Expenses

Rs. 7342829.47/- (Indian Rupees
Seventy-Three Lakhs Forty-Two

Thousand Eight Hundred
Twenty-Nine and Forty-Seven
Paise Only) as on 21.01.2026 +
further Interest thereon + Legal

Expenses

20009330000100
Bandhan Bank

20009400000136
Bandhan Bank

12981499
IDFC FIRST BANK

LIMITED
(IDFC FIRST)

5782566
IDFC FIRST BANK

LIMITED
(IDFC FIRST)

X0HLGPM000024721